
FICHE DE CARACTERISTIQUES
WEBBING CHARACTERISTICS

06/07/2020Modification 

Code Article at Lorentzen: 4880275B2 TEINTURE / DYEING

Weight (g/m):

Processing:

Thickness (m/m):

Allongement sous... / Elongation at...

Width (m/m):

JAUNE SPECIAL TEP THFX UNI PES TE

ACTIF

75,00
2,00
2,00

3,90
0,50
0,50

238,00
7,40
7,40

Taffetas Tub Lié

Caractéristiques
Breaking strength 
(daN):

Weaving construction:

Description:

/ -
/ +

13 500/ -
/ +

/ -
/ +

Identification

<6% @ 1/3 1,00 -

-

6,00 -

-

PIGMENTAIRE THERMO Special: AUCUN

POLYESTER

Material:

Note: These characteristics are given as part of
the specification and may be modified to

accomodate additional requirements.


